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Pl Stno Name Time

W12  (6) 2,0 km  75 m 8 C
1(65) 2(64) 3(43) 4(51) 5(39) 6(56) 7(47) 8(100) F

1 143 Pop Ioana Florina 24:03 2:39 6:16 12:33 14:21 17:42 21:02 22:41 23:35 24:03
CS Maratin Rivulus 2:39 3:37 6:17 1:48 3:21 3:20 1:39 0:54 0:28

2 248 Galateanu Adela 28:05 1:26 5:23 11:15 14:07 21:36 25:03 26:54 27:48 28:05
CS UNEFS Bucurest 1:26 3:57 5:52 2:52 7:29 3:27 1:51 0:54 0:17

3 200 Rob Tereza 30:06 4:26 8:25 14:15 17:25 22:41 27:12 28:53 29:40 30:06
CS Scolar Baia Sprie 4:26 3:59 5:50 3:10 5:16 4:31 1:41 0:47 0:26

4 278 Erli Andreea 36:27 5:55 10:41 18:25 26:45 29:28 33:20 35:14 36:02 36:27
CSESS Baia Mare 5:55 4:46 7:44 8:20 2:43 3:52 1:54 0:48 0:25

5 222 Radu Bianca 56:29 3:53 18:21 32:15 42:18 47:26 51:59 54:47 55:53 56:29
CS Otopeni 3:53 14:28 13:54 10:03 5:08 4:33 2:48 1:06 0:36

6 223 Avramut Daria 60:18 6:53 21:25 35:00 45:19 50:03 55:00 58:09 59:38 60:18
CS Otopeni 6:53 14:32 13:35 10:19 4:44 4:57 3:09 1:29 0:40

W14  (6) 2,0 km  75 m 8 C
1(65) 2(64) 3(43) 4(51) 5(39) 6(56) 7(47) 8(100) F

1 266 Culcean Roxana 16:55 1:24 4:15 8:38 9:53 11:57 14:19 15:46 16:28 16:55
CSESS Baia Mare 1:24 2:51 4:23 1:15 2:04 2:22 1:27 0:42 0:27

2 258 Neda Agnes 19:43 1:08 4:37 8:43 10:02 14:59 17:19 18:40 19:27 19:43
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:08 3:29 4:06 1:19 4:57 2:20 1:21 0:47 0:16

3 310 Ignat Alexandra 32:30 1:10 5:18 14:46 18:37 24:17 28:08 31:07 32:05 32:30
Palatul Copiilor Iasi 1:10 4:08 9:28 3:51 5:40 3:51 2:59 0:58 0:25

4 195 Ciulean Semida 33:13 7:26 11:26 17:18 20:25 27:35 30:29 32:09 32:52 33:13
CS Scolar Baia Sprie 7:26 4:00 5:52 3:07 7:10 2:54 1:40 0:43 0:21

5 202 Habina Daiana 33:17 1:24 14:51 19:47 22:37 25:59 30:13 31:53 32:53 33:17
CS Scolar Baia Sprie 1:24 13:27 4:56 2:50 3:22 4:14 1:40 1:00 0:24

6 227 Petre Gabriela 40:17 1:18 18:30 25:06 27:24 31:24 35:59 38:46 39:52 40:17
CS Otopeni 1:18 17:12 6:36 2:18 4:00 4:35 2:47 1:06 0:25

W16  (3) 4,2 km  200 m 12 C
1(64) 2(53) 3(54) 4(52) 5(50) 6(44) 7(45) 8(37) 9(33) 10(32) 11(39) 12(100) F

1 292 Balint Cosmina 59:37 3:29 12:15 15:11 18:47 20:49 25:40 30:28 36:37 41:25 50:25 54:29 59:13 59:37
Mentor Silva Buchar 3:29 8:46 2:56 3:36 2:02 4:51 4:48 6:09 4:48 9:00 4:04 4:44 0:24

2 259 Neda Katalin 60:24 2:36 14:08 16:13 21:00 23:32 27:34 31:56 37:08 42:01 50:28 55:37 59:56 60:24
CS TranSilva Cluj 2:36 11:32 2:05 4:47 2:32 4:02 4:22 5:12 4:53 8:27 5:09 4:19 0:28

3 196 Deaconescu Anama 68:38 12:13 23:13 25:04 30:13 32:42 36:34 40:41 46:18 51:07 59:24 64:24 68:12 68:38
CS Scolar Baia Sprie 12:13 11:00 1:51 5:09 2:29 3:52 4:07 5:37 4:49 8:17 5:00 3:48 0:26

W18  (5) 4,6 km  210 m 12 C
1(55) 2(53) 3(45) 4(49) 5(50) 6(41) 7(32) 8(39) 9(38) 10(43) 11(40) 12(100) F

1 264 Tetisan Anca 50:18 5:12 8:16 13:14 16:14 20:47 29:45 32:21 35:24 39:50 44:29 47:37 49:53 50:18
CSESS Baia Mare 5:12 3:04 4:58 3:00 4:33 8:58 2:36 3:03 4:26 4:39 3:08 2:16 0:25

2 247 Georgescu Alice 54:56 5:07 8:52 15:08 18:18 21:47 33:54 37:30 40:52 43:26 47:19 51:50 54:31 54:56
CS UNEFS Bucurest 5:07 3:45 6:16 3:10 3:29 12:07 3:36 3:22 2:34 3:53 4:31 2:41 0:25

3 203 Laszlo Monika 58:38 5:01 10:37 17:15 19:33 22:40 34:10 38:04 41:16 47:23 52:04 55:37 58:09 58:38
CS Scolar Baia Sprie 5:01 5:36 6:38 2:18 3:07 11:30 3:54 3:12 6:07 4:41 3:33 2:32 0:29

4 263 Sandulescu Sandra 60:05 11:53 15:14 22:02 24:56 28:25 39:19 43:23 47:07 49:45 53:32 57:14 59:38 60:05
CSESS Baia Mare 11:53 3:21 6:48 2:54 3:29 10:54 4:04 3:44 2:38 3:47 3:42 2:24 0:27

5 228 Petre Mihaela 75:26 14:49 18:13 25:05 28:00 31:29 49:28 55:03 60:44 63:35 67:30 71:50 74:54 75:26
CS Otopeni 14:49 3:24 6:52 2:55 3:29 17:59 5:35 5:41 2:51 3:55 4:20 3:04 0:32

W20  (1) 7,1 km  280 m 19 C
1(40) 2(31) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(36) 7(46) 8(49) 9(52) 10(54) 11(53) 12(50) 13(45) 14(42)

15(38) 16(51) 17(43) 18(47) 19(100) F

1 115 Papara Nicoleta 80:06 2:36 8:45 10:33 15:47 18:03 25:20 31:21 36:03 40:56 44:27 47:52 51:16 55:52 60:01
CSU Brasov 2:36 6:09 1:48 5:14 2:16 7:17 6:01 4:42 4:53 3:31 3:25 3:24 4:36 4:09

70:08 72:01 73:30 78:34 79:32 80:06
10:07 1:53 1:29 5:04 0:58 0:34

W21E  (6) 7,1 km  280 m 19 C
1(40) 2(31) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(36) 7(46) 8(49) 9(52) 10(54) 11(53) 12(50) 13(45) 14(42)

15(38) 16(51) 17(43) 18(47) 19(100) F

1 308 Minoiu Veronica 58:32 2:41 7:03 8:27 12:13 13:54 18:10 23:15 26:56 30:20 32:59 35:37 38:07 41:24 44:24
Universitatea Craiov 2:41 4:22 1:24 3:46 1:41 4:16 5:05 3:41 3:24 2:39 2:38 2:30 3:17 3:00

50:46 52:32 53:41 57:27 58:16 58:32
6:22 1:46 1:09 3:46 0:49 0:16

2 330 Hepcal Andreea 64:02 2:26 5:24 6:50 10:28 11:51 16:14 21:07 24:49 29:06 31:48 34:46 37:23 41:38 44:48
CS Nord Baia Mare 2:26 2:58 1:26 3:38 1:23 4:23 4:53 3:42 4:17 2:42 2:58 2:37 4:15 3:10

51:52 54:28 58:55 62:51 63:34 64:02
7:04 2:36 4:27 3:56 0:43 0:28

3 295 Maiorescu Irina 64:12 2:23 5:45 7:27 11:02 12:47 17:09 24:30 28:34 32:24 35:26 38:21 40:57 44:47 47:59
Mentor Silva Buchar 2:23 3:22 1:42 3:35 1:45 4:22 7:21 4:04 3:50 3:02 2:55 2:36 3:50 3:12

54:41 56:34 57:46 62:58 63:52 64:12
6:42 1:53 1:12 5:12 0:54 0:20

4 302 Anghel Andra 72:49 2:18 7:34 9:18 13:20 14:46 19:53 27:02 31:24 36:12 39:38 42:51 45:30 50:38 54:17
Universitatea Craiov 2:18 5:16 1:44 4:02 1:26 5:07 7:09 4:22 4:48 3:26 3:13 2:39 5:08 3:39

62:18 64:16 65:51 71:27 72:22 72:49
8:01 1:58 1:35 5:36 0:55 0:27

5 328 Danila Andreea 79:12 2:26 6:50 8:42 13:15 14:54 19:47 28:06 33:41 38:30 42:04 45:41 49:15 56:14 60:21
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 2:26 4:24 1:52 4:33 1:39 4:53 8:19 5:35 4:49 3:34 3:37 3:34 6:59 4:07

68:16 70:28 72:01 77:44 78:41 79:12
7:55 2:12 1:33 5:43 0:57 0:31

6 154 Semco Monica 98:48 3:55 11:40 14:20 19:55 21:27 27:41 36:07 41:49 46:45 50:53 54:35 65:38 72:08 79:13
CS Orasenesc Plope 3:55 7:45 2:40 5:35 1:32 6:14 8:26 5:42 4:56 4:08 3:42 11:03 6:30 7:05

87:46 90:11 91:49 97:20 98:18 98:48
8:33 2:25 1:38 5:31 0:58 0:30
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Pl Stno Name Time

W21A  (3) 5,6 km  240 m 17 C
1(65) 2(63) 3(62) 4(61) 5(50) 6(49) 7(36) 8(42) 9(34) 10(33) 11(38) 12(51) 13(37) 14(44)

15(53) 16(64) 17(100) F

1 230 Petrisor Sabina 75:53 1:16 4:18 7:01 11:27 20:37 23:19 33:26 38:52 42:18 45:37 50:01 52:25 55:29 59:47
CS Otopeni 1:16 3:02 2:43 4:26 9:10 2:42 10:07 5:26 3:26 3:19 4:24 2:24 3:04 4:18

62:45 71:52 75:35 75:53
2:58 9:07 3:43 0:18

2 105 Luneva Lidija 112:11 1:17 6:58 10:29 13:08 22:33 25:25 34:23 40:22 44:51 63:51 73:36 76:21 80:39 84:21
OK Spamma 1:17 5:41 3:31 2:39 9:25 2:52 8:58 5:59 4:29 19:00 9:45 2:45 4:18 3:42

90:33 106:43 111:48 112:11
6:12 16:10 5:05 0:23

3 104 Endzina Iveta 118:11 1:24 5:37 8:39 17:20 28:40 31:30 40:28 46:27 50:55 69:35 79:42 82:24 86:40 90:28
OK Spamma 1:24 4:13 3:02 8:41 11:20 2:50 8:58 5:59 4:28 18:40 10:07 2:42 4:16 3:48

96:35 112:50 117:43 118:11
6:07 16:15 4:53 0:28

W35  (3) 4,6 km  210 m 12 C
1(55) 2(53) 3(45) 4(49) 5(50) 6(41) 7(32) 8(39) 9(38) 10(43) 11(40) 12(100) F

1 132 Fazakas Emoke 54:24 6:34 9:41 15:36 17:51 21:48 32:45 36:01 40:41 42:59 46:50 50:57 53:52 54:24
CSU Tg. Mures 6:34 3:07 5:55 2:15 3:57 10:57 3:16 4:40 2:18 3:51 4:07 2:55 0:32

2 117 Sabau Cristina 60:44 6:49 10:54 18:12 20:56 24:40 36:05 39:19 45:26 49:29 53:34 57:46 60:17 60:44
CSU Brasov 6:49 4:05 7:18 2:44 3:44 11:25 3:14 6:07 4:03 4:05 4:12 2:31 0:27

3 321 Raduly Annamaria 80:00 8:07 13:06 20:07 23:56 27:51 51:42 55:15 58:46 69:21 73:52 77:39 79:33 80:00
CSM "VSK CSIKSZE 8:07 4:59 7:01 3:49 3:55 23:51 3:33 3:31 10:35 4:31 3:47 1:54 0:27

W40  (2) 4,2 km  200 m 12 C
1(64) 2(53) 3(54) 4(52) 5(50) 6(44) 7(45) 8(37) 9(33) 10(32) 11(39) 12(100) F

1 198 Laza Ileana 58:45 3:36 10:45 13:18 17:09 19:53 25:39 30:53 35:38 40:35 47:16 52:55 58:08 58:45
CS Scolar Baia Sprie 3:36 7:09 2:33 3:51 2:44 5:46 5:14 4:45 4:57 6:41 5:39 5:13 0:37

nc 253 Duca Val 51:38 3:04 9:16 11:21 15:24 17:53 22:20 26:14 31:12 35:43 42:16 46:28 51:06 51:38
Stars Orienteering 3:04 6:12 2:05 4:03 2:29 4:27 3:54 4:58 4:31 6:33 4:12 4:38 0:32

W55  (3) 3,2 km  140 m 9 C
1(64) 2(31) 3(32) 4(38) 5(37) 6(44) 7(43) 8(40) 9(100) F

1 281 Bors Cornelia 45:43 3:53 11:20 13:45 18:55 25:50 30:14 36:01 41:40 45:06 45:43
CSESS Baia Mare 3:53 7:27 2:25 5:10 6:55 4:24 5:47 5:39 3:26 0:37

2 297 Maiorescu Niculina 47:17 3:06 9:25 11:51 18:02 24:11 30:59 38:24 43:26 46:48 47:17
Mentor Silva Buchar 3:06 6:19 2:26 6:11 6:09 6:48 7:25 5:02 3:22 0:29

3 217 Dumitru Maria 63:15 5:14 14:37 18:29 25:31 33:37 39:39 47:15 53:49 62:34 63:15
CS Otopeni 5:14 9:23 3:52 7:02 8:06 6:02 7:36 6:34 8:45 0:41

W60  (3) 2,0 km  75 m 8 C
1(65) 2(64) 3(43) 4(51) 5(39) 6(56) 7(47) 8(100) F

1 298 Nistoreanu Valentina 35:48 2:50 8:31 16:15 20:21 25:36 30:32 33:31 35:03 35:48
Mentor Silva Buchar 2:50 5:41 7:44 4:06 5:15 4:56 2:59 1:32 0:45

2 109 Gheuca Mariana 36:04 2:27 8:10 17:19 20:02 26:26 31:19 34:03 35:23 36:04
ACS Sanatatea Ploie 2:27 5:43 9:09 2:43 6:24 4:53 2:44 1:20 0:41

3 221 Barbu Theodora 56:29 3:53 18:21 32:15 42:18 47:26 51:59 54:47 55:53 56:29
CS Otopeni 3:53 14:28 13:54 10:03 5:08 4:33 2:48 1:06 0:36

W65  (1) 1,9 km  60 m 6 C
1(40) 2(39) 3(51) 4(43) 5(47) 6(100) F

1 161 Simon Cristina 61:56 56:52 ----- ----- ----- ----- 61:09 61:56 5:47 15:27 18:38 26:06 34:27 39:13
Compass Cluj 56:52 4:17 0:47 *64 *31 *32 *38 *37 *44

49:41
*43

M12  (10) 2,0 km  75 m 8 C
1(65) 2(64) 3(43) 4(51) 5(39) 6(56) 7(47) 8(100) F

1 188 Scortanu Rares 29:50 1:44 9:03 14:21 16:34 23:31 27:06 28:38 29:23 29:50
Clubul Atletic Roma 1:44 7:19 5:18 2:13 6:57 3:35 1:32 0:45 0:27

2 201 Trif Adelin 33:28 1:21 4:57 13:15 14:58 26:45 30:42 32:16 33:05 33:28
CS Scolar Baia Sprie 1:21 3:36 8:18 1:43 11:47 3:57 1:34 0:49 0:23

3 276 Manu Alexandru 35:26 1:40 8:01 13:34 16:07 26:06 30:19 34:13 35:05 35:26
CSESS Baia Mare 1:40 6:21 5:33 2:33 9:59 4:13 3:54 0:52 0:21

4 314 Raduly Csongor 36:28 3:49 10:40 16:21 18:05 30:06 33:37 35:12 36:02 36:28
CSM "VSK CSIKSZE 3:49 6:51 5:41 1:44 12:01 3:31 1:35 0:50 0:26

5 216 Barbu George 37:58 1:59 6:50 11:35 13:43 21:04 34:39 36:41 37:32 37:58
CS Otopeni 1:59 4:51 4:45 2:08 7:21 13:35 2:02 0:51 0:26

6 277 Crisan Ionut 39:13 1:51 5:24 19:10 21:02 32:39 36:23 37:54 38:44 39:13
CSESS Baia Mare 1:51 3:33 13:46 1:52 11:37 3:44 1:31 0:50 0:29

7 144 Dumitran Sebastian 41:34 9:09 25:41 29:58 31:07 36:09 38:33 40:10 41:07 41:34
CS Maratin Rivulus 9:09 16:32 4:17 1:09 5:02 2:24 1:37 0:57 0:27

8 192 Vulpe Robert 50:25 2:25 13:27 33:02 36:48 42:29 46:22 49:04 49:58 50:25
Clubul Atletic Roma 2:25 11:02 19:35 3:46 5:41 3:53 2:42 0:54 0:27

9 191 Vulpe Stefan 52:58 6:52 12:17 22:29 24:17 35:57 49:35 51:44 52:33 52:58
Clubul Atletic Roma 6:52 5:25 10:12 1:48 11:40 13:38 2:09 0:49 0:25

10 226 Apetrei Stefan 61:08 9:59 15:15 29:19 31:47 39:28 57:27 59:30 60:41 61:08 60:40
CS Otopeni 9:59 5:16 14:04 2:28 7:41 17:59 2:03 1:11 0:27 *100

M14  (10) 3,2 km  140 m 9 C
1(64) 2(31) 3(32) 4(38) 5(37) 6(44) 7(43) 8(40) 9(100) F

1 284 Divin Peter 24:48 2:55 7:10 8:22 11:28 14:51 16:26 19:33 22:24 24:32 24:48
CS Ady Liceum Orad 2:55 4:15 1:12 3:06 3:23 1:35 3:07 2:51 2:08 0:16

2 275 Biro Alexandru 30:46 3:25 10:20 12:40 17:28 20:46 22:25 25:32 28:14 30:30 30:46
CSESS Baia Mare 3:25 6:55 2:20 4:48 3:18 1:39 3:07 2:42 2:16 0:16
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M14  (10) 3,2 km  140 m 9 C (cont.)

1(64) 2(31) 3(32) 4(38) 5(37) 6(44) 7(43) 8(40) 9(100) F

3 134 Szocs Attila 31:01 6:47 10:39 12:14 16:08 20:19 22:02 25:32 28:29 30:41 31:01
CS ORIENTER Tg. M 6:47 3:52 1:35 3:54 4:11 1:43 3:30 2:57 2:12 0:20

4 282 Tamas Dezsi 31:05 2:52 8:01 9:51 13:15 18:17 20:32 24:26 28:04 30:47 31:05
CS Ady Liceum Orad 2:52 5:09 1:50 3:24 5:02 2:15 3:54 3:38 2:43 0:18

5 279 Erli Gheorghe 36:43 9:23 16:28 18:43 23:30 26:52 28:28 31:34 34:21 36:20 36:43
CSESS Baia Mare 9:23 7:05 2:15 4:47 3:22 1:36 3:06 2:47 1:59 0:23

6 322 Raduly Robert 36:51 8:55 14:05 15:54 19:13 24:20 26:39 30:28 34:10 36:25 36:51
Sat Carpati M-Ciuc 8:55 5:10 1:49 3:19 5:07 2:19 3:49 3:42 2:15 0:26

7 274 Constantin Cristian 43:04 3:23 9:50 11:49 17:12 22:31 31:57 36:54 40:20 42:45 43:04
CSESS Baia Mare 3:23 6:27 1:59 5:23 5:19 9:26 4:57 3:26 2:25 0:19

8 336 Punga Alexandru 45:59 4:46 15:13 17:35 23:00 30:16 34:31 38:56 42:57 45:40 45:59
CS Metropolitan Buc 4:46 10:27 2:22 5:25 7:16 4:15 4:25 4:01 2:43 0:19

9 187 Tamas Malin 50:24 20:44 25:53 29:35 33:28 38:31 40:26 44:36 47:52 50:05 50:24
Clubul Atletic Roma 20:44 5:09 3:42 3:53 5:03 1:55 4:10 3:16 2:13 0:19

10 197 Ghevre Alex 59:46 4:55 12:47 15:29 26:53 36:11 40:18 52:22 56:48 59:31 59:46
CS Scolar Baia Sprie 4:55 7:52 2:42 11:24 9:18 4:07 12:04 4:26 2:43 0:15

M16  (9) 4,6 km  210 m 12 C
1(55) 2(53) 3(45) 4(49) 5(50) 6(41) 7(32) 8(39) 9(38) 10(43) 11(40) 12(100) F

1 323 Zakarias Erosdi 38:12 4:11 6:45 10:21 12:11 15:39 23:18 25:43 28:36 30:08 33:20 35:45 37:48 38:12
Sat Carpati M-Ciuc 4:11 2:34 3:36 1:50 3:28 7:39 2:25 2:53 1:32 3:12 2:25 2:03 0:24

2 133 Zoltan Jr. Szocs 41:09 4:47 7:22 11:23 13:49 17:00 27:33 29:11 31:39 33:05 36:15 38:49 40:52 41:09
CSU Tg. Mures 4:47 2:35 4:01 2:26 3:11 10:33 1:38 2:28 1:26 3:10 2:34 2:03 0:17

3 306 Minoiu Emi 41:55 3:43 7:05 11:40 13:46 16:46 25:52 28:48 31:55 33:28 36:07 39:04 41:26 41:55
Universitatea Craiov 3:43 3:22 4:35 2:06 3:00 9:06 2:56 3:07 1:33 2:39 2:57 2:22 0:29

4 273 Tampa Paul 44:12 4:55 9:59 14:58 17:07 20:07 29:04 31:18 33:53 35:51 39:02 41:54 43:53 44:12
CSESS Baia Mare 4:55 5:04 4:59 2:09 3:00 8:57 2:14 2:35 1:58 3:11 2:52 1:59 0:19

5 272 Sandor Teofil 44:33 5:18 8:47 13:57 15:45 20:52 29:20 31:49 34:39 36:12 39:16 41:59 44:08 44:33
CSESS Baia Mare 5:18 3:29 5:10 1:48 5:07 8:28 2:29 2:50 1:33 3:04 2:43 2:09 0:25

6 315 Szasz Botond 55:14 4:53 9:47 14:50 17:17 21:50 34:21 39:22 43:12 45:36 48:55 52:41 54:55 55:14
CSM "VSK CSIKSZE 4:53 4:54 5:03 2:27 4:33 12:31 5:01 3:50 2:24 3:19 3:46 2:14 0:19

7 271 Farte Catalin 55:16 4:48 8:06 13:57 16:31 19:42 38:01 40:43 44:09 46:39 49:40 53:09 54:50 55:16
CSESS Baia Mare 4:48 3:18 5:51 2:34 3:11 18:19 2:42 3:26 2:30 3:01 3:29 1:41 0:26

8 199 Rob Claudiu 61:28 8:03 13:39 20:21 22:46 25:48 37:27 41:20 44:33 50:19 55:08 58:35 61:06 61:28
CS Scolar Baia Sprie 8:03 5:36 6:42 2:25 3:02 11:39 3:53 3:13 5:46 4:49 3:27 2:31 0:22

9 204 Tintar Mihai 66:46 14:18 18:01 22:55 24:41 35:50 46:17 49:45 53:10 54:57 59:32 63:32 66:11 66:46
CS Scolar Baia Sprie 14:18 3:43 4:54 1:46 11:09 10:27 3:28 3:25 1:47 4:35 4:00 2:39 0:35

M18  (4) 5,6 km  240 m 17 C
1(65) 2(63) 3(62) 4(61) 5(50) 6(49) 7(36) 8(42) 9(34) 10(33) 11(38) 12(51) 13(37) 14(44)

15(53) 16(64) 17(100) F

1 353 Prezensky Gabor 44:01 1:07 2:39 4:06 6:15 11:30 13:04 18:57 21:00 22:33 24:24 26:59 28:19 30:26 32:01
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:07 1:32 1:27 2:09 5:15 1:34 5:53 2:03 1:33 1:51 2:35 1:20 2:07 1:35

33:37 41:50 43:42 44:01
1:36 8:13 1:52 0:19

2 293 Copetchi Stefan 44:20 0:49 2:43 4:31 6:14 11:32 14:22 19:36 21:54 23:49 26:03 29:15 30:48 33:06 34:49
Mentor Silva Buchar 0:49 1:54 1:48 1:43 5:18 2:50 5:14 2:18 1:55 2:14 3:12 1:33 2:18 1:43

36:42 41:38 43:54 44:20
1:53 4:56 2:16 0:26

3 304 Blejdea Alexandru 47:11 0:44 2:18 4:02 5:27 12:49 14:18 20:56 23:59 25:30 27:23 29:57 31:25 33:28 35:05
Universitatea Craiov 0:44 1:34 1:44 1:25 7:22 1:29 6:38 3:03 1:31 1:53 2:34 1:28 2:03 1:37

36:42 44:52 46:50 47:11
1:37 8:10 1:58 0:21

4 127 Sallo Zoltan Jr Germ 73:10 1:26 3:33 5:54 8:23 14:38 17:13 22:52 25:38 32:45 35:09 38:42 40:18 42:38 45:30
CSU Tg. Mures 1:26 2:07 2:21 2:29 6:15 2:35 5:39 2:46 7:07 2:24 3:33 1:36 2:20 2:52

48:08 69:58 72:34 73:10
2:38 21:50 2:36 0:36

M20  (4) 9,6 km  365 m 21 C
1(57) 2(62) 3(58) 4(60) 5(52) 6(49) 7(46) 8(36) 9(33) 10(32) 11(61) 12(54) 13(53) 14(50)

15(45) 16(42) 17(37) 18(38) 19(31) 20(64) 21(100) F

1 114 Pricop Paul 76:35 1:20 3:46 5:38 6:36 12:54 15:19 19:57 25:25 33:46 37:35 44:57 47:43 50:00 54:19
CSU Brasov 1:20 2:26 1:52 0:58 6:18 2:25 4:38 5:28 8:21 3:49 7:22 2:46 2:17 4:19

57:24 60:34 63:37 66:55 70:07 74:01 76:22 76:35
3:05 3:10 3:03 3:18 3:12 3:54 2:21 0:13

2 270 Libotean Stefan 82:11 1:43 6:41 8:28 12:50 19:01 21:26 25:56 31:35 39:54 43:48 51:10 53:57 56:13 60:26
CSESS Baia Mare 1:43 4:58 1:47 4:22 6:11 2:25 4:30 5:39 8:19 3:54 7:22 2:47 2:16 4:13

63:38 66:47 69:45 73:02 76:13 79:59 81:55 82:11 41:52
3:12 3:09 2:58 3:17 3:11 3:46 1:56 0:16 *41

3 189 Fron Iulian 121:02 2:03 5:58 9:00 10:22 20:59 24:33 31:01 37:19 43:53 49:37 64:49 68:21 71:49 74:57
Clubul Atletic Roma 2:03 3:55 3:02 1:22 10:37 3:34 6:28 6:18 6:34 5:44 15:12 3:32 3:28 3:08

78:49 83:21 86:52 107:07 111:56 117:25 120:43 121:02
3:52 4:32 3:31 20:15 4:49 5:29 3:18 0:19

309 Neagu Costin ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 25:17 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
ACS Sanatatea Ploie 25:17

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 25:52 26:01 3:57 6:20 9:23 11:51 15:53
0:35 0:09 *32 *34 *35 *37 *43

17:32 18:59 22:18 24:31 373:21 373:30 373:32 377:18
*42 *41 *39 *44 *39 *39 *39 *39
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Pl Stno Name Time

M21E  (21) 9,6 km  365 m 21 C
1(57) 2(62) 3(58) 4(60) 5(52) 6(49) 7(46) 8(36) 9(33) 10(32) 11(61) 12(54) 13(53) 14(50)

15(45) 16(42) 17(37) 18(38) 19(31) 20(64) 21(100) F

1 327 Bogya Tamas 65:01 1:31 4:08 5:57 7:26 14:38 16:54 20:01 23:54 28:36 32:21 39:27 41:43 43:43 45:35
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 1:31 2:37 1:49 1:29 7:12 2:16 3:07 3:53 4:42 3:45 7:06 2:16 2:00 1:52

48:07 50:14 52:47 56:02 59:25 62:51 64:44 65:01
2:32 2:07 2:33 3:15 3:23 3:26 1:53 0:17

2 288 Brabiescu Paul 65:26 1:25 4:02 5:54 6:55 13:28 15:47 19:25 23:24 27:46 31:07 38:45 41:00 43:09 45:00
CS Orasenesc Plope 1:25 2:37 1:52 1:01 6:33 2:19 3:38 3:59 4:22 3:21 7:38 2:15 2:09 1:51

48:39 51:07 53:25 56:08 59:41 63:10 65:09 65:26
3:39 2:28 2:18 2:43 3:33 3:29 1:59 0:17

3 316 Suciu Simion 66:20 4:17 6:56 8:52 9:54 16:00 18:20 21:45 25:40 30:24 33:47 40:52 43:13 45:19 47:14
CSM "VSK CSIKSZE 4:17 2:39 1:56 1:02 6:06 2:20 3:25 3:55 4:44 3:23 7:05 2:21 2:06 1:55

49:44 51:56 54:21 57:36 60:39 64:05 66:06 66:20
2:30 2:12 2:25 3:15 3:03 3:26 2:01 0:14

4 303 Barkasz Daniel 67:26 1:17 3:47 5:26 6:29 12:41 15:07 18:26 23:18 27:51 31:31 38:14 40:51 43:02 46:32
Universitatea Craiov 1:17 2:30 1:39 1:03 6:12 2:26 3:19 4:52 4:33 3:40 6:43 2:37 2:11 3:30

49:49 52:15 55:04 58:13 61:41 65:22 67:16 67:26
3:17 2:26 2:49 3:09 3:28 3:41 1:54 0:10

5 326 Milea Radu 68:23 1:18 4:16 6:00 7:08 13:57 16:27 19:45 23:56 29:44 33:13 41:40 44:05 46:00 48:02
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 1:18 2:58 1:44 1:08 6:49 2:30 3:18 4:11 5:48 3:29 8:27 2:25 1:55 2:02

50:40 53:06 55:40 58:51 62:22 66:10 68:00 68:23
2:38 2:26 2:34 3:11 3:31 3:48 1:50 0:23

6 255 Duca Nick 69:50 1:41 5:02 7:08 8:23 15:18 17:55 21:20 25:27 30:36 34:28 43:10 45:55 48:06 50:22
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:41 3:21 2:06 1:15 6:55 2:37 3:25 4:07 5:09 3:52 8:42 2:45 2:11 2:16

53:03 55:27 57:51 60:37 63:44 67:35 69:34 69:50
2:41 2:24 2:24 2:46 3:07 3:51 1:59 0:16

7 113 Patras Ionut 75:41 1:39 4:41 6:44 7:55 15:17 17:54 21:26 25:51 31:47 36:04 44:29 47:17 49:43 51:43
CSU Brasov 1:39 3:02 2:03 1:11 7:22 2:37 3:32 4:25 5:56 4:17 8:25 2:48 2:26 2:00

54:36 57:11 60:11 63:46 68:48 72:55 75:19 75:41
2:53 2:35 3:00 3:35 5:02 4:07 2:24 0:22

8 185 Giurgica Marcelin 76:02 1:54 4:44 6:41 7:53 16:08 18:51 22:34 27:18 33:37 37:27 45:44 48:47 51:10 54:39
Clubul Atletic Roma 1:54 2:50 1:57 1:12 8:15 2:43 3:43 4:44 6:19 3:50 8:17 3:03 2:23 3:29

58:12 60:47 63:24 66:17 69:20 73:36 75:38 76:02
3:33 2:35 2:37 2:53 3:03 4:16 2:02 0:24

9 317 Zoltan Szep 76:17 2:15 5:30 7:32 8:42 16:24 19:16 23:09 27:17 32:26 37:07 45:32 48:00 50:05 52:24
CSM "VSK CSIKSZE 2:15 3:15 2:02 1:10 7:42 2:52 3:53 4:08 5:09 4:41 8:25 2:28 2:05 2:19

55:13 59:31 62:08 66:36 70:14 73:57 76:00 76:17
2:49 4:18 2:37 4:28 3:38 3:43 2:03 0:17

10 205 Stroescu Daniel 81:47 1:29 4:35 6:56 8:13 16:16 19:08 23:00 28:02 34:19 39:02 48:10 51:12 53:43 56:02
Orienteering Klub S 1:29 3:06 2:21 1:17 8:03 2:52 3:52 5:02 6:17 4:43 9:08 3:02 2:31 2:19

59:12 62:40 65:52 69:30 73:42 78:39 81:23 81:47
3:10 3:28 3:12 3:38 4:12 4:57 2:44 0:24

11 118 Dopovecz Mircea 82:35 1:59 5:41 8:04 9:35 19:24 22:23 26:17 31:31 36:57 40:58 51:16 53:52 56:22 58:38
